79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: May 11, 2023 1 of 3
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
PLANK W ATHENA ®
Wattage / Input 72W (120-277VAC)
Power Supply Integral (0-10V Dimming)
Construction Body: Extruded Aluminum
Side Panel: Wood - available white oak, maple,
cherry or walnut.
CCT 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens Up - 1848 lm, Down - 1866 lm (4 ft, 3000K)
Efficacy Up: 25.6 lm/W, Down: 25.9 lm/W
Optics Up: Linear Spread, Down: Diffuse
Finishes Black Suede
Wood Finishes White Oak, Maple, Cherry, Walnut
Fixture Dimensions See page 2.
LED Source Mid-Power LEDs
IP Rating IP20
MADE IN THE U.S.A.
ADA COMPLIANT
Fixture Dimensions - See page 2.
TECHNICAL DATA
Plank W Athena is a wall mounted minimalist lighting solution, using the
Lutron Athena Wireless Node, and offering linear spread upper and diffused
lower light emissions. It comes in a 48-inch length and is available in 4 color
temperatures and 4 wooden side panel options. Set screws on the side of
the driver housing allows the fixture to pivot up for access to the driver. ADA
compliant.
PW90-A - 4 - 01 - - 02 - C - SC - 0
Model # Length Configuration CCT Finish Wood Driver Mounting Options
PW90-A 4 - 4.0’ 01 - Up & Down 27 - 27K 02 - Black Suede O - Wh. Oak C - 120-277VAC, SC - Surface 0 - None
       Dim Together 30 - 30K M - Maple       0-10V
      Dimming35 - 35K C - Cherry
40 - 40K W - Walnut
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: PW90-A-4-01-30-02-M-C-SC-0.
*Athena Controls by Others
MOUNTING SCREWS BY OTHERS
 5"
 48 5
8 "
 4"
 3
4 "
 3 5
8 "
 36 5
8 "
 5"
 4"
 3
4 "
 3 5
8 "
 30 5
8 "
 5"
 4"
 3 5
8 "
 3
4 "
 18 3/4"
 1 5
8 "
 18 3/4"
 1 5
8 "
 18 3/4"
 1 5
8 "
WALL
WALL
WALL
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: May 11, 2023 2 of 3
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
PLANK W ATHENA ®
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
 5"
 48 5
8 "
 4"
 3
4 "
 3 5
8 "
 36 5
8 "
 5"
 4"
 3
4 "
 3 5
8 "
 30 5
8 "
 5"
 4"
 3 5
8 "
 3
4 "
 18 3/4"
 1 5
8 "
 18 3/4"
 1 5
8 "
 18 3/4"
 1 5
8 "
WALL
WALL
WALL
ATHENA NODE PLACEMENT
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: May 11, 2023 3 of 3
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
PLANK W ATHENA ®
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note: All photometry is 3000K
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : NINE - ITL85356.IES
228
457
685
913
Maximum Candela = 913
C0 - C180
C90 - C270